JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

BE Il Year III Semester Examination 2019

Date & Day Time

Subject /Paper

17/01/2019 9.00 AM TO 12.00 Noon

Thursday BCT201A
MA201A
MA207A
MA201A
MA201A
MA201A
ME201
Mi201A
PI201A

Building Construction

Mathematics-I (ChE)

Mathematics (C)

Advanced Engineering Mathematics-1 (CSE/IT)
Advanced Engineering Mathematics (EC/ECC/EEE) - 1
Advance Engineering Mathematics (E)

Engineering Thermodynamics (M)

Elements of Mining (Mi)

Mechanics of Machine Tool Elements (PI)

19/01/2019 9.00 AM TO 12.00 Noon

Saturday BCT202A
ChE202A
CE202A
CSE211A
EC202A
EE202A
ME202A
Mi202A
PI205A

Construction Technology I

Computer Oriented Numerical Analysis (ChE)
Surveying (C)

Discrete Structures (CSE/IT)

Network Theory (EC/ECC/EEE)

Computer Programming in C++ (E)

Materials Technology (M)

Mine Development (Mi)

Principles of Management (PI)

21/01/2019 9.00 AM TO 12.00 Noon

Monday BCT203A
ChE203A
CE203A
CSE212A
EC205A
EE203A
ME203A
EE203A
PI203A

Fluid Mechanics-I

Fluid Flow Operation (ChE)
Construction Technology-I (C)

Object Oriented Programming (CSE/IT)
Digital Electronics (EC/ECC/EEE) -1
Electrical Circuit Theory-I (E)
Kinematics of Machine (M)

Electrical Engineering (Mi)

Material Science (PI)

23/01/2019 9.00 AMTO 12.00 Noon

Wednesday BCT204A
ChE204A
SE204A
CSE213A
ECC203A
EC207A
EE204A
EEE203A
ME204A
ME204A
PI204A

Advance Engineering Mathematics
Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics (ChE)
Strength of Materials (C)

Data Structures and Algorithms (CSE/IT)
Solid State Electronic Devices (ECC)
Solid State Electronic Devices (EC)
Electrical Power Generation (E)
Electronics Devices & Circuits (EEE)
Mechanics of Solids (M)

Mechanical Engineering (Mi)

Theory of Machines (PI)

25/01/2019 9.00 AMTO 12.00 Noon

Friday BCT205A
ChE205A
SE205A
CSE214A
ECC204A
EEE204A
EC204A
EE205A
MAZ05A
EG205A
PI202A

Topographical Surveying

Heat Transfer Operation-I (ChE)
Transportation Engineering-I (C)

Logic Design (CSE/IT)

Data Structures (ECC)

Direct Current Machines (EEE)
Electronic Circuit (EC) - I

Electrical Measurement & Instruments-I (E)
Advance Engineering Mathematics (M)
Engineering Geology -I (Mi)
Manufacturing Technology-I (PI)

28/01/2019 9.00 AM TO 12.00 Noon

Monday BCT206A
CE201A
CSE215A
ECC206A
EEE210A
EC206A
EE206A
ME206A
CE206A

Strength of Material

Fluid Mechanics - I (C)

Computer Oriented Statistical Methods (CSE/IT)
Object Oriented Programming (ECC)
Measurement & Instruments (EEE)

Electronic Instruments & Measurements (EC)
Electronics Devices & Circuits (E)

Mechanical Measurements & Instrumentation (M)
Hydraulics for Mining Applications (Mi)

Note: No guarantee is given regarding order of the question papers.
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