

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION **BE II Year III Semester Examination 2019**

Date & Day	Time	Subject /Paper	
17/01/2019	9.00 AM TO 1	12.00 Noon	
Thursday	BCT201A	Building Construction	
	MA201A	Mathematics-I (ChE)	
	MA207A	Mathematics (C)	
	MA201A	Advanced Engineering Mathematics-I (CSE/IT)	
	MA201A	Advanced Engineering Mathematics (EC/ECC/EEE) - I	
	MA201A	Advance Engineering Mathematics (E)	
	ME201	Engineering Thermodynamics (M)	
	Mi201A	Elements of Mining (Mi)	
	PI201A	Mechanics of Machine Tool Elements (PI)	
19/01/2019	9.00 AM TO 1		
Saturday	BCT202A	Construction Technology I	
	ChE202A	Computer Oriented Numerical Analysis (ChE)	
	CE202A	Surveying (C)	
	CSE211A	Discrete Structures (CSE/IT)	
	EC202A	Network Theory (EC/ECC/EEE)	
	EE202A	Computer Programming in C++ (E)	
	ME202A	Materials Technology (M)	
	Mi202A	Mine Development (Mi)	
	PI205A	Principles of Management (PI)	
21/01/2019	9.00 AM TO 12.00 Noon		
Monday	BCT203A	Fluid Mechanics-I	
	ChE203A	Fluid Flow Operation (ChE)	
	CE203A	Construction Technology-I (C)	
	CSE212A	Object Oriented Programming (CSE/IT)	
	EC205A	Digital Electronics (EC/ECC/EEE) – I	
	EE203A	Electrical Circuit Theory-I (E)	
	ME203A	Kinematics of Machine (M)	
	EE203A	Electrical Engineering (Mi)	
	PI203A	Material Science (PI)	
23/01/2019	9.00 AM TO 1		
Wednesday	BCT204A	Advance Engineering Mathematics	
	ChE204A	Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics (ChE)	
	SE204A	Strength of Materials (C)	
	CSE213A	Data Structures and Algorithms (CSE/IT)	
	ECC203A	Solid State Electronic Devices (ECC)	
	EC207A	Solid State Electronic Devices (EC)	
	EE204A	Electrical Power Generation (E)	
	EEE203A	Electronics Devices & Circuits (EEE)	
	ME204A	Mechanics of Solids (M)	
	ME204A	Mechanical Engineering (Mi)	
	PI204A	Theory of Machines (PI)	
25/01/2019	9.00 AM TO 1		
Friday	BCT205A	Topographical Surveying	
	ChE205A	Heat Transfer Operation-I (ChE)	
	SE205A	Transportation Engineering-I (C)	
	CSE214A	Logic Design (CSE/IT)	
	ECC204A	Data Structures (ECC)	
	EEE204A	Direct Current Machines (EEE)	
	EC204A	Electronic Circuit (EC) – I	
	EE205A	Electrical Measurement & Instruments-I (E)	
	MA205A	Advance Engineering Mathematics (M)	
	EG205A	Engineering Geology –I (Mi)	
	PI202A	Manufacturing Technology-I (PI)	
28/01/2019	9.00 AM TO 1		
Monday	BCT206A	Strength of Material	
	CE201A	Fluid Mechanics – I (C)	
	CSE215A	Computer Oriented Statistical Methods (CSE/IT)	
	ECC206A	Object Oriented Programming (ECC)	
	EEE210A	Measurement & Instruments (EEE)	
	EC206A	Electronic Instruments & Measurements (EC)	
	EE206A	Electronics Devices & Circuits (E)	
	ME206A CE206A	Mechanical Measurements & Instrumentation (M)	

Note: No guarantee is given regarding order of the question papers. Jodhpur, January 02, 2019

Controller of Examination